
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

167 

775 

619 

540 

313 

216 

142 

209 

2x 

334 

212 

898 

550 

443 

514 

447 

118 

369c 

683 

411 

911 

100 

588 

660 

675 

617 

Name 

Nicholas Telliard 

Parker Mayer 

Jojoe Dabalos 

Levis Zabala 

John Bradley 

Preston Acuff 

Chase Rodriguez 

Lucas Cantarelli 

Layne Pedersen 

Jose Tamayo 

Chris Denley 

Christopher Rusteen 

Brodie Komzak 

Joshua Ferrer 

Jona Schuman 

Ryan Breckenridge 

Maurice Abanes 

Tyler Crozier 

Thomas Higa 

Greg McCord 

Luis Ortiz 

John Pecson 

Matthew Porter 

Tommy Suh 

Adam Taylor 

Sean Vintinner 

Class 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

4.546 

11.284 

15.661 

18.998 

25.469 

32.304 

32.454 

42.326 

44.334 

44.681 

48.565 

57.640 

1:25.415 

1:26.800 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:09.110 

11:13.656 

11:20.394 

11:24.771 

11:28.108 

11:34.579 

11:41.414 

11:41.564 

11:51.436 

11:53.444 

11:53.791 

11:57.675 

12:06.750 

12:34.525 

12:35.910 

5:37.028 

Best Tm 

1:50.340 

1:51.044 

1:51.717 

1:52.649 

1:53.647 

1:53.796 

1:55.251 

1:55.665 

1:56.393 

1:57.218 

1:57.785 

1:57.707 

1:59.924 

2:04.216 

2:03.464 

1:50.789 

Status Addl2 

Revv Point Moto, Law Office of Forrest R Miller, Legal Ride 

Twisting Steel Inc, Torque Automotive, Mcniel Wealth management  

Criterion Plumbers, Vortex, SDS 

Baratelli Racing, Aim Assist, Bison, Kemp Bros, Vortex 

RoadRaceCity 

Road Race City Racing, PTR 

SDDrivingSchool.com 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/20/2025 3:08:23 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

4.546 

Avg. Speed 

86.515 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.340 

Best Speed 

87.439 

Best Lap by 

167 - Nicholas Telliard 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 

Sun Race 15: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Sun Race 15: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:10:32 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

4/20/2025 13:00 


